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1 WANG Zongyuan CHN 5335D 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 70.50 1 70.50 1  

205C 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.56.57.08.0 66.00 =6 136.50 =3 2.50

305B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 75.20 1 211.70 1  

405B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 76.50 1 288.20 1  

107B 3.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.06.57.07.0 66.00 5 354.20 1  

5152B 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 75.20 1 429.40 1  

2 PENG Jianfeng CHN 5335D 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 69.00 3 69.00 3 1.50

205C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.07.5 67.50 4 136.50 =3 2.50

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 60.00 15 196.50 4 15.20

405B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 2 267.90 3 20.30

107B 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.06.57.0 69.30 3 337.20 2 17.00

5152B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 73.60 2 410.80 2 18.60

3 WOO Haram KOR 405B 3.4 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.56.5 69.70 2 69.70 2 0.80

107B 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 69.30 3 139.00 1  

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 67.20 5 206.20 2 5.50

305B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.07.06.56.5 62.40 =7 268.60 2 19.60

205C 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.57.0 60.00 12 328.60 3 25.60

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.57.57.07.5 67.50 5 396.10 3 33.30

4 PACHECO MARRUFO
Rommel

MEX 203B 2.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.07.5 55.20 26 55.20 26 15.30

405C 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 74.40 1 129.60 =5 9.40

107C 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.07.5 70.50 4 200.10 3 11.60

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.0 67.50 =4 267.60 4 20.60

5335D 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =20 321.60 4 32.60

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 68.80 4 390.40 4 39.00

5 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 65.10 =8 65.10 =8 5.40

107B 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.08.07.57.5 72.60 2 137.70 2 1.30

205C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.06.56.56.5 58.50 =17 196.20 5 15.50

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.55.5 54.00 =16 250.20 5 38.00

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.57.06.57.0 65.60 6 315.80 5 38.40

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 23 370.40 5 59.00

6 HERRERA Briadam USA 205C 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.56.57.07.0 63.00 =10 63.00 =10 7.50

305B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.56.06.05.5 56.00 17 119.00 14 20.00

5154B 3.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 64.80 7 183.80 7 27.90

405B 3.4 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.05.06.06.0 54.40 15 238.20 7 50.00

107B 3.3 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.57.06.56.0 61.05 11 299.25 7 54.95

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 66.00 8 365.25 6 64.15

7 LESIAK Kacper POL 405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.5 65.10 =8 65.10 =8 5.40

107C 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.57.57.57.0 64.50 9 129.60 =5 9.40

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 =9 192.60 6 19.10

205C 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.56.07.06.0 55.50 13 248.10 6 40.10

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 54.60 19 302.70 6 51.50

5152B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.05.5 56.00 21 358.70 7 70.70

8 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 55.90 25 55.90 25 14.60

5152B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 64.00 10 119.90 12 19.10

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.04.55.0 48.00 31 167.90 19 43.80

305C 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =4 235.40 10 52.80

107C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.06.5 57.00 =16 292.40 11 61.80

405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 65.10 10 357.50 8 71.90

9 HAUSDING Patrick GER 405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 60.45 =14 60.45 =14 10.05

5152B 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.04.54.55.5 43.20 =32 103.65 27 35.35

107B 3.3 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.57.07.07.5 70.95 3 174.60 13 37.10

205C 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 6 237.60 8 50.60

5335D 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 54.00 =20 291.60 12 62.60

305B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 65.60 9 357.20 9 72.20
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10 HEATLY James GBR 5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.0 67.20 4 67.20 4 3.30

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.55.55.5 49.50 =26 116.70 16 22.30

205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.05.55.55.5 49.50 =29 166.20 21 45.50

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 =10 224.70 15 63.50

107B 3.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 64.35 =7 289.05 13 65.15

405B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.56.5 66.30 7 355.35 10 74.05

11 KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona JAM 5335D 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.06.57.0 61.50 13 61.50 13 9.00

205C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.57.0 58.50 =15 120.00 11 19.00

107C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.06.06.56.0 54.00 =22 174.00 14 37.70

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 61.50 9 235.50 9 52.70

405B 3.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 61.20 10 296.70 8 57.50

5152B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 57.60 =16 354.30 11 75.10

12 QUINTERO DIAZ Rafael PUR 205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =29 54.00 =29 16.50

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.07.0 54.60 =18 108.60 20 30.40

107C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =17 167.10 20 44.60

5152B 3.2 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 =7 229.50 11 58.70

305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 9 292.50 10 61.70

405B 3.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.05.5 59.50 14 352.00 12 77.40

13 KIM Yeongnam KOR 405B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 66.30 7 66.30 7 4.20

107B 3.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.55.55.0 49.50 =26 115.80 17 23.20

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.5 57.60 =19 173.40 15 38.30

205C 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.55.5 46.50 26 219.90 17 68.30

305B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 75.20 1 295.10 9 59.10

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =25 349.10 13 80.30

14 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 44.85 38 44.85 38 25.65

405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 63.55 11 108.40 21 30.60

107C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.55.55.55.0 49.50 =29 157.90 29 53.80

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.56.5 54.00 =16 211.90 24 76.30

5335D 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 67.50 4 279.40 15 74.80

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 6 346.60 14 82.80

15 LI Shixin AUS 105B 2.6 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.07.57.57.5 59.80 19 59.80 19 10.70

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 43.70 31 103.50 =28 35.50

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 2 175.50 11 36.20

305B 3.2 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.02.53.52.5 22.40 44 197.90 29 90.30

405B 3.4 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.06.5 71.40 2 269.30 21 84.90

107B 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 69.30 3 338.60 15 90.80

16 BISCH Gwendal FRA 405C 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.0 60.45 =14 60.45 =14 10.05

107C 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.07.07.06.5 60.00 =13 120.45 10 18.55

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 11 182.85 8 28.85

205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.04.54.55.0 45.00 =27 227.85 13 60.35

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.05.05.05.0 45.00 =33 272.85 17 81.35

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.06.56.56.5 58.50 15 331.35 16 98.05

17 HIXON Mike USA 205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.05.56.5 52.50 31 52.50 31 18.00

5335D 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.56.56.06.0 54.00 =20 106.50 22 32.50

305C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 61.50 12 168.00 18 43.70

107C 3.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 58.50 =10 226.50 14 61.70

5152B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.07.0 57.60 =14 284.10 14 70.10

405B 3.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.04.55.04.5 45.90 =34 330.00 17 99.40

18 RESTREPO GARCIA
Daniel

COL 5335D 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 49.50 34 49.50 34 21.00

305B 3.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.54.55.0 43.20 =32 92.70 37 46.30

405B 3.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.56.06.56.5 66.30 6 159.00 27 52.70

107B 3.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.05.5 54.45 14 213.45 23 74.75

205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.06.06.5 57.00 =16 270.45 20 83.75

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.56.0 57.60 =16 328.05 18 101.35
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19 GARCIA BOISSIER
Nicolas

ESP 203B 2.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.55.05.0 32.20 44 32.20 44 38.30

107C 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 66.00 =6 98.20 33 40.80

5152B 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 64.00 8 162.20 26 49.50

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.55.5 55.80 12 218.00 18 70.20

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.56.56.0 54.00 =20 272.00 19 82.20

5335D 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 55.50 22 327.50 19 101.90

20 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 60.45 =14 60.45 =14 10.05

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 =20 114.45 18 24.55

5136D 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 60.45 14 174.90 12 36.80

205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =16 228.90 12 59.30

305C 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.04.55.05.0 43.50 35 272.40 18 81.80

5335D 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =25 326.40 20 103.00

21 OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir

MEX 5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 63.00 =10 63.00 =10 7.50

107C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.54.54.53.5 40.50 =35 103.50 =28 35.50

405B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 61.20 13 164.70 22 47.00

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.55.0 51.00 21 215.70 19 72.50

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.56.05.5 51.00 28 266.70 25 87.50

5152B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.06.05.56.0 57.60 =16 324.30 21 105.10

22 FIGUEREDO PEREIRA
Kawan

BRA 105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.57.06.5 49.40 35 49.40 35 21.10

107C 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.06.5 60.00 =13 109.40 19 29.60

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.56.06.06.0 54.00 =22 163.40 25 48.30

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.56.05.55.0 48.00 25 211.40 25 76.80

5152B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 57.60 =14 269.00 22 85.20

405B 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.05.54.5 54.40 24 323.40 22 106.00

23 HASLAM Ross GBR 105B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 58.50 =21 58.50 =21 12.00

5152B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 5 125.70 7 13.30

107C 3.0 4.5 2.5 2.5 3.03.53.53.0 28.50 43 154.20 31 57.50

305B 3.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 68.80 3 223.00 16 65.20

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.56.06.06.0 54.00 =20 277.00 16 77.20

405B 3.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.04.55.04.5 45.90 =34 322.90 23 106.50

24 CHAVEZ Kevin AUS 105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 =27 54.60 =27 15.90

5152B 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 62.40 12 117.00 15 22.00

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.05.5 52.50 27 169.50 16 42.20

305B 3.2 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.53.53.53.0 27.20 42 196.70 30 91.50

107B 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 64.35 =7 261.05 26 93.15

405B 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.55.55.55.5 61.20 13 322.25 =24 107.15

24 ABADIA Adrian ESP 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 54.00 =29 54.00 =29 16.50

405C 3.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.55.55.55.0 51.15 22 105.15 25 33.85

105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.56.57.0 53.30 25 158.45 28 53.25

203B 2.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.56.5 48.30 24 206.75 27 81.45

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.55.56.06.0 54.00 =20 260.75 27 93.45

5335D 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.07.06.5 61.50 12 322.25 =24 107.15

26 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 405C 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.07.57.0 66.65 =5 66.65 =5 3.85

5335D 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.57.0 58.50 =15 125.15 8 13.85

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.56.06.0 54.00 =22 179.15 9 32.55

205C 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.04.04.54.5 36.00 =36 215.15 21 73.05

107C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.05.55.55.5 52.50 26 267.65 24 86.55

5152B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.05.06.05.5 52.80 31 320.45 26 108.95

27 DINGLEY Oliver IRL 5152B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 57.60 23 57.60 23 12.90

205C 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.05.05.05.5 48.00 28 105.60 23 33.40

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 63.00 =9 168.60 17 43.10

5335D 3.0 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.05.55.04.0 40.50 34 209.10 26 79.10

107B 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.56.06.0 59.40 13 268.50 23 85.70

405B 3.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.04.55.04.5 45.90 =34 314.40 27 115.00
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28 RIECKHOFF Simon SUI 105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 54.60 =27 54.60 =27 15.90

405C 3.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.56.5 65.10 8 119.70 13 19.30

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.56.57.06.5 44.85 32 164.55 24 47.15

5134D 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.57.05.5 50.70 22 215.25 20 72.95

305C 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.04.04.03.5 36.00 =38 251.25 29 102.95

107C 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 63.00 11 314.25 28 115.15

29 NAZIN Sergey RUS 405C 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 66.65 =5 66.65 =5 3.85

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.06.5 54.60 =18 121.25 9 17.75

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.0 57.00 21 178.25 10 33.45

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.54.04.54.0 36.00 =36 214.25 22 73.95

5152B 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.04.04.03.0 35.20 40 249.45 30 104.75

107C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 54.00 =25 303.45 29 125.95

30 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 413B 2.9 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.55.56.05.5 47.85 36 47.85 36 22.65

405B 3.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.05.0 51.00 23 98.85 31 40.15

107C 3.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.55.56.0 51.00 28 149.85 32 61.85

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 54.00 =16 203.85 28 84.35

305C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.05.56.0 54.00 =20 257.85 28 96.35

5152B 3.2 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.04.03.5 38.40 =42 296.25 30 133.15

31 MORALES MENDOZA
Sebastian

COL 405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.56.5 62.00 12 62.00 12 8.50

107B 3.3 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.55.04.5 42.90 34 104.90 26 34.10

5152B 3.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.54.54.55.0 44.80 33 149.70 33 62.00

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.05.04.5 45.00 =27 194.70 31 93.50

305B 3.2 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.04.55.04.5 46.40 31 241.10 32 113.10

5335D 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =25 295.10 31 134.30

32 JANDARD Alexis FRA 405C 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 60.45 =14 60.45 =14 10.05

107C 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.55.05.0 45.00 30 105.45 24 33.55

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.56.56.06.5 59.20 16 164.65 23 47.05

205C 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.53.03.52.5 27.00 43 191.65 33 96.55

305C 3.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 55.50 18 247.15 31 107.05

5335D 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.05.55.5 45.00 37 292.15 32 137.25

33 PUTEH Muhammad
Syafiq

MAS 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 58.50 =21 58.50 =21 12.00

405C 3.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.03.54.04.0 37.20 =37 95.70 34 43.30

107C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.04.54.54.5 40.50 =35 136.20 35 75.50

205C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.06.05.5 49.50 23 185.70 35 102.50

305C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.04.55.54.0 40.50 36 226.20 35 128.00

5335D 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.57.07.04.5 57.00 20 283.20 33 146.20

34 SEIDEL Frithjof GER 413B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 52.20 32 52.20 32 18.30

305C 3.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.56.05.0 46.50 29 98.70 32 40.30

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.55.56.56.0 57.60 =19 156.30 30 55.40

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.54.04.53.5 36.00 =36 192.30 32 95.90

405B 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.55.55.04.5 45.90 32 238.20 33 116.00

107B 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.54.04.54.0 39.60 40 277.80 34 151.60

35 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.57.07.06.0 60.45 =14 60.45 =14 10.05

107C 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.54.04.54.5 40.50 =35 100.95 30 38.05

205C 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.03.53.54.0 33.00 41 133.95 36 77.75

305C 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.03.54.03.5 33.00 39 166.95 38 121.25

5335D 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.55.5 49.50 29 216.45 36 137.75

5152B 3.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 57.60 =16 274.05 35 155.35

36 ALSABE Sulaiman KUW 405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.56.06.5 57.35 24 57.35 24 13.15

5251C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.04.5 36.45 39 93.80 35 45.20

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.54.04.0 36.00 38 129.80 37 81.90

305C 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.0 52.50 20 182.30 36 105.90

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 48.10 30 230.40 34 123.80

107C 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.05.04.04.5 43.50 38 273.90 36 155.50
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Event 1

12 JUL 2019 - 11:00

Men's 1m Springboard

Tremplin 1m - hommes

Preliminary

Eliminatoires

18th FINA World Championships 2019

Gwangju (KOR)

12 - 28 July 2019

Detailed Results
 

 

 

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

37 BONFIM dos SANTOS
MOURA Luis Felipe

BRA 203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.56.5 42.55 41 42.55 41 27.95

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.5 50.70 =24 93.25 36 45.75

405C 3.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.06.06.05.5 52.70 26 145.95 34 65.75

107C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.05.04.54.5 45.00 =27 190.95 34 97.25

305C 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.02.53.02.0 19.50 43 210.45 38 143.75

5335D 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.55.56.06.0 54.00 =25 264.45 37 164.95

38 GOMEZ Frandiel DOM 105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.05.56.05.5 45.50 37 45.50 37 25.00

305C 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.03.03.53.5 27.00 42 72.50 43 66.50

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.04.04.5 40.50 =35 113.00 41 98.70

107C 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.04.54.54.0 42.00 33 155.00 42 133.20

5152B 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.55.55.55.5 51.20 27 206.20 39 148.00

405B 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.55.55.5 52.70 32 258.90 38 170.50

39 HASSAN Ammar EGY 405C 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.03.53.54.0 32.55 43 32.55 43 37.95

105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 50.70 =24 83.25 39 55.75

107C 3.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.05.05.05.0 43.50 34 126.75 38 84.95

205C 3.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.54.04.55.0 43.50 =31 170.25 37 117.95

305C 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.55.05.05.0 45.00 =33 215.25 37 138.95

5152B 3.2 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.04.54.04.0 38.40 =42 253.65 39 175.75

40 ALCEBO MULET
Angello

CUB 405C 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.56.56.06.0 58.90 20 58.90 20 11.60

107C 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.02.53.02.5 22.50 43 81.40 40 57.60

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.55.05.55.0 35.65 39 117.05 40 94.65

305C 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.05.05.05.5 45.00 =27 162.05 40 126.15

5152B 3.2 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.03.02.53.0 25.60 41 187.65 42 166.55

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.06.06.0 54.00 =25 241.65 40 187.75

41 CARQUIN Diego CHI 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 50.70 33 50.70 33 19.80

405C 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.54.04.03.0 34.10 40 84.80 38 54.20

205C 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.04.55.04.5 40.50 =35 125.30 39 86.40

305C 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.54.05.04.0 39.00 35 164.30 39 123.90

5333D 2.6 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.05.05.04.5 37.70 37 202.00 40 152.20

5335D 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.55.04.54.0 39.00 41 241.00 41 188.40

42 MELŠA Juraj CRO 105B 2.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.55.56.0 42.90 =39 42.90 =39 27.60

405C 3.1 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.04.04.04.0 37.20 =37 80.10 41 58.90

107C 3.0 5.5 3.5 3.5 3.53.03.53.5 31.50 42 111.60 42 100.10

205C 3.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.04.55.05.0 43.50 =31 155.10 41 133.10

305C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.54.04.54.0 36.00 =38 191.10 41 163.10

5335D 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.55.05.54.5 40.50 39 231.60 42 197.80

43 QALI Hasan KUW 105B 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.56.0 42.90 =39 42.90 =39 27.60

405C 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.53.53.53.0 32.55 41 75.45 42 63.55

107C 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 2.54.03.54.5 34.50 40 109.95 43 101.75

5333D 2.6 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.04.04.03.0 29.90 40 139.85 43 148.35

205C 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.03.02.51.5 21.00 42 160.85 43 193.35

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.05.05.5 46.50 33 207.35 43 222.05

44 YANMONGKON
Rungsiman

THA 403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.55.05.05.0 36.00 42 36.00 42 34.50

107C 3.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.51.00.51.0 4.50 44 40.50 44 98.50

203B 2.3 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.03.03.54.0 26.45 44 66.95 44 144.75

303B 2.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.04.53.5 28.80 41 95.75 44 192.45

5333D 2.6 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.02.52.02.0 15.60 44 111.35 44 242.85

5134D 2.6 3.5 3.0 4.5 4.04.04.03.5 29.90 44 141.25 44 288.15

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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